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FACULTY/STAFF DIRECTORY 2024-25 
GENERAL INQUIRIES: performingarts@dal.ca    

 

ADMINISTRATION 
 

Title Name E-mail 

Director David Nicol fspa.director@dal.ca 

Associate Director, Music (Advising) Jacob Caines fspa.music@dal.ca 

Associate Director, Theatre (Advising) Roberta Barker fspa.theatre@dal.ca 

Associate Director, Cinema and Media Studies Shannon Brownlee fspa.cinema@dal.ca 

Associate Director, Graduate Studies & Research Estelle Joubert adresgrd@dal.ca 
Associate Director, Productions Jure Gantar fspa.productions@dal.ca 

Administrative Officer, Finance & Personnel Tatjana Vukoja tatjana.vukoja@dal.ca 

Academic Program Administrator Marie Raynard marie.raynard@dal.ca 

Productions & Outreach Administrator Jessica Mailhiot jessica.mailhiot@dal.ca 

Communications Coordinator/Administrative Assistant Kate Hayter kate.hayter@dal.ca 

Technical Coordinator Riley Valotaire r.valotaire@dal.ca 

School Secretary Lucas Hernandes Nascimento performingarts@dal.ca  

Front of House Manager Tessa Pekeles ts766129@dal.ca 

 
FACULTY and ENSEMBLE DIRECTORS   

 

Last Name First Name Area E-mail 

Allen Peter Piano p.allen@dal.ca  

Bain Jennifer Musicology, Associate VP Research jennifer.bain@dal.ca  

Barker Roberta Theatre Studies, AD Theatre roberta.barker@dal.ca  

Baur Steven Musicology steven.baur@dal.ca  

Bellman Emily Trumpet ebellman@dal.ca 

Blais Jérôme Composition, Theory (on sabbatical Fall 2024) jerome.blais@dal.ca  

Bradshaw Dean Collaborative Pianist dean.bradshaw@dal.ca 

Brandes Dawn Theatre Studies dawn.brandes@dal.ca 

Brandon Amy Composition am494495@dal.ca 

Brownell Jack Tuba/Euphonium jack.brownell@dal.ca  

Brownlee Shannon Cinema & Media Studies; CMS Advisor shannon.brownlee@dal.ca  

Buzek Torin Scenic Construction tbuzek@dal.ca  

Caines Jacob Musicianship, Wind Ensemble, AD Music jacob.caines@dal.ca  

Cathcart Robyn Voice rb248187@dal.ca 

Christensen Josephine Acting, Voice & Speech josephine.christensen@dal.ca 

Chu Angela Collaborative Pianist angela.chu@dal.ca 

Coady Mary Fay Acting mr452056@dal.ca 

Cockburn Neil Organ neil.cockburn@ukings.ca 

Copp Julia Costume Studies jl918432@dal.ca 

Creighton Patricia Flute pcreight@dal.ca 

DeGruchy Shauna Musicianship sh408291@dal.ca 

Doda Hilary Costume Studies hdoda@dal.ca     

Dowell Joseph Collaborative Pianist (Voice) js762324@dal.ca 

Enman Edward Collaborative Pianist (Voice ed326295@dal.ca 

Feierabend Christine Flute feierabc@dal.ca 

Gantar Jure Theatre Studies, AD Productions jure.gantar@dal.ca  
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Last Name First Name Area E-mail 

Gatti Jamie Bass Guitar jm477963@dal.ca 

Gilhespy Meghan History of Jazz, Music since 1945 (winter 2025) meghan.gilhespy@dal.ca 

Gray Claire Cinema & Media Studies claire.gray@dal.ca 

Henderson Anneke Costume Studies anneke.henderson@dal.ca  

James Brian Oboe br512619@dal.ca 

Jordan Nicole Voice nicole.jordan@dal.ca 

Joubert Estelle Musicology, AD Graduate Studies & Research estelle.joubert@dal.ca  

Kerr Ann-Marie Acting an422426@dal.ca 

Kim Ria Collaborative Pianist rz499771@dal.ca 

King Tom Collaborative Pianist tom.king@dal.ca 

Kucheran Tamara Costume and Set Design tkucheran@dal.ca 

MacKenzie Véronique Dance & Movement vmackenz@dal.ca 

MacLennan Bruce Lighting & Sound bmaclenn@dal.ca  

Macmillan Scott  Guitar scott.f.macmillan@dal.ca  

MacNeil Daniel Guitar Daniel.macneil@dal.ca 

Marmen Ben Musicology ben.marmen@dal.ca 

McIntire Mattias New Music Ensemble mt632284@dal.ca 

Mitchell Chris Saxophone, Jazz Ensemble, Composition chris.mitchell@dal.ca  

Morton Mark Percussion mark.morton@dal.ca 

Moulton David Trombone david.moulton@dal.ca 

Mulcahy Sean Set Design smulcahey@dal.ca 

Nicol David Cinema & Media Studies, Director of the Fountain School david.nicol@dal.ca  

Oakey Christine Stage Management coakey@dal.ca 

Perez Leonardo Violin, Viola, Orchestra leonardo.perez@dal.ca 

Perina Peter Theatre, Professor Emeritus pperina@dal.ca  

Price Nancy Costume Studies nancy.price@dal.ca  

Pritchard Barbara Collaborative Pianist barbara.pritchard@dal.ca 

Reach Douglas Guitar douglas.reach@dal.ca  

Roach Tom Drum kit tm624837@dal.ca 

Rigden Suzanne Lyric Diction srigden@dal.ca 

Robb Melinda Props robbm@dal.ca  

Rokos Karen Harp krokos@dal.ca 

Schroeder David Musicology, Professor Emeritus david.schroeder@dal.ca  

Scott Tara Collaborative Pianist/Vocal Chamber Music Ensemble Director tr908118@dal.ca 

Soldaat Emma Music Theory, Musicology em748929@dal.ca 

Townsend Cindy Voice cindy.townsend@dal.ca 

Wahlstrom Lynette Collaborative Pianist ly891328@dal.ca 

Walker Matthew Acting mtwalker@dal.ca 

Walsh Eileen Clarinet eileenwalsh@dal.ca 

Walt Shimon Cello shimon.walt@dal.ca  

Westerhof Nyman Peryn Costume Studies pr235375@dal.ca  

Wilson Tyrell Samantha Acting samantha.wilson@dal.ca 

 


